

KEEPING CONNECTED FAMILY CONTACT SERVICES

SCHEDULE OF RATES

Service	Type	Rate	Charge Type	Details
Supervised visit	Weekday	\$100	hr	Minimum 3 hour charge
Supervised visit	Weekend	\$140	hr	Minimum 3 hour charge
Supervised Handover	Weekday	\$100	hr	Minimum 3 hour charge
Supervised Handover	Weekend	\$140	hr	
Supervised Changeover one way	Weekday	\$100	hr	
Supervised Changeover one way	Weekend	\$140		
Cancellation Fee Visit		full price (if after 48hr notice period)		
Cancellation Fee Changeover		full price (if after 48hr notice period)		
Intake assessment	Weekday	\$150	each	per visit
Full Court report	Weekday	\$100	each	per visit
Observation note		included in all services		
Affadvit		\$250	each	
Ad hoc correspondence		\$50	each	
Attending court		\$150	hr	Minimum 3 hour charge
Home assessment	Weekday	\$100	hr	
Meet and Greet with children	Weekday	\$100	hr	
kms		\$1.50	km	with child in car or for regional travel
travel fee		charged at usual hourly and km rates		

All services will be quoted in advance and must be agreed as per the financial agreement prior to service

All fees are payable in advance at least 48hours prior to service to secure your visit or your visit will not be scheduled

Public Holday services are available upon request

